UNOFAR	GIALLIGOPY 6 3	<b>**</b> * * * *
malinda poules	•	017222
3048 W. Dursion	NT TENANCY	77 77 77 77 77
CITY THE TEL LABOR	88371363	Sall all as
	7363	Y O STATE
THE GRANTOR S Angel Vazquez and M	aria S. Vazquez, his wife	T
		NET YEL
orde City of Chicago County of and in consideration of Ten and 00/100-	f. Cook State ofIllinois	ACC SACC
and other good and valuable considerations in	hand paid.	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
CONVEY and WARRANT to Lourdes Lug	3	50 S
of the City of Chicago County of	nomas	女 年 教 教
not in Tenancy in Common, but in JOINT	TENANCY, the following described Real	รอ.ที่จัง 616
Estate situated in the County of Cook in the	State of Illinois, to wit:	194632
<b>%</b>		12 (120)
Lot 31 in Gross Aumboldt Park Add 1/4 of Section 1, Township 39 Nor	lition to Chicago, in the Southeast	
Principal Meridian, in Cook Count	y, Illinois.	N. MILL
		EST.
	_	RD * ES
$\mathcal{I}$	88371363	VENE O
Permanent Property Tax Number: Common Address: 2510 West Haddor	6 01-402-046 Chicago, Illinois 60622	2 NS
COMMON Address. 2510 West Haddo	Circago, III mois 65622	- 5 BO
		<u> </u>
	<i>(</i> /.	humann
	*Ox.	
handhy releasing and waiving all rights under	and by virtue of the Hamestand Examplian	
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under a Laws of the State of Illinois. TO HAVE AND	TO HOLD said premises not in tenancy	
in common, but in joint tenancy forever.		
	·//.	
	7.0	118
·		
DATED this 12th day of	August 19.89	3
* Angel Varyuy (Seal))		1 Po 10
	Maria S. Vazquez	
(Seal)	(Seal)	0
NOTE: PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT N	AME RELOW ALL SIGNATURES	HHIE
1012. 122.02		
Lawdon Luga	2112 that Thomas Citizen 711	(0(00
Lourdes Lugo  Name of Grantee	2112 West Thomas, Chicago, Illinois Address	60622 Zip
		-
Lourdes Lugo Name of Taxpayer	2510 West Haddon, Chicago, Illinois Address	60622 Zip
• •		-
Karl M. Robertson, Attorney Name of Person Preparing Deed	5642 West Cornelia, Chicago, III. Address	60634 Zip

This conveyance must contain the name and address of the grantee, (Ch.115: 12.1) name and address for tax billing, (Ch.115: 9.2) and name and address of person preparing instrument. (Ch.115: 9.3)

## STATE OF LINES FFICIAL COPY County of Cook

e name.s	<b>¥</b> E subscrib	bed to the forego	are  ping instrument, tivered the said
edged that the uses and purp	ey signed	d, sealed and del	livered the said
uses and purp			
	oses therein s	et forth, including	the release and
12th			
12th			
	day_of	August	1988
L	Mm	A. Rober	tan
		Notary Public	Philippines (Philippines of the Control of the Cont
Commiss	ion Expires	<i>J</i> uly 25,	1989
8	8-371	<b>.36</b> 3	
of Illinois IT OF REVENU R REAL ESTAT	T#	M444 TRAN 163 8773 # ID **- COOK COUNTY F	11 98/16/88 16:99
Dated this_	day	of	19,
Signature of	buyer-Seller ar i	heir Representativ	
			.0
	Andreas - The Control of the Control		WARRANTY JOINT TENA
	of Illinois T OF REVENU R REAL ESTAT exempt under p	THINOIS T OF REVENUE R REAL ESTATE TRANSFE exempt under provisions of P	T#444 TRAN 163  #8773 # D **  COOK COUNTY F  OF Illinois TOF REVENUE R REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX ACT  exempt under provisions of Paragraph, Se